SUNDAY LUNCH AT

THE HOWARD ARMS

STARTERS

CHEF’S SOUP OF THE DAY
Warm Sourdough

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS
Sourdough Toast (V)

CLASSIC MOULES MARINIERE
Half Ciabatta
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MAIN COURSES

SLOW ROAST TOPSIDE OF BEEF
Yorkshire Pudding, Pan Gravy

HONEY ROAST GAMMON
Pan Gravy (GF)

PAN SEARED CELERIAC
Spiced Puy Lentil, Skinny Fries (V, GE VG)

FISH IN THWAITES BATTER
Hand Cut Chips, Fresh Mushy Peas

OUR OWN STEAK & ALE PIE

Locally Sourced Beef cooked in Red Onion
& Thwaite’s Ale Gravy with either Hand
Cut Chips or Creamy Mash & Vegetables

LOCAL CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE
Braised Red Cabbage,
Creamy Mashed Potato, Red Onion Gravy

£5.50

£6.95

£7.50

£14.50

£14.50

£13.95

£12.95

£14.95

£13.95

All Roast Meats served with Sea Salt & Rosemary Roast Potatoes,
Creamy Mashed Potatoes, Cauliflower Cheese, Honey Roast Carrots,

Braised Red Cabbage



DESSERTS
VANILLA ICE CREAM (GE V) £4.95

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING £6.95
& Ice Cream (V)

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE £5.95
Orange Cream (GE V)
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HOT DRINKS

TEA £2.10
CAPPUCCINO £2.95
AMERICANO £2.70

LATTE £2.95
FLAT WHITE £2.95
DOUBLE EXPRESSO £2.75
MOCHA £3.40

HOT CHOCOLATE £3.25

a5
) [o

If you have any dietary requirements please ask a
member of our team (V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan,
(GF) Gluten Free

016977 42758
WWW.HOWARDARMS.CO.UK




