SUNDAY LUNCH AT THE HOWARD ARMS

STARTERS

CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY Warm Sourdough	£5.50
CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS Sourdough Toast (V)	£6.95
CLASSIC MOULES MARINIERE Half Ciabatta	£7.50

MAIN COURSES	
SLOW ROAST TOPSIDE OF BEEF Yorkshire Pudding, Pan Gravy	£14.50
HONEY ROAST GAMMON Pan Gravy (GF)	£14.50
PAN SEARED CELERIAC Spiced Puy Lentil, Skinny Fries (V, GF, VG)	£13.95
FISH IN THWAITES BATTER Hand Cut Chips, Fresh Mushy Peas	£12.95
OUR OWN STEAK & ALE PIE Locally Sourced Beef cooked in Red Onion & Thwaite's Ale Gravy with either Hand Cut Chips or Creamy Mash & Vegetables	£14.95

OCK OWIT OF EATH & MEETINE	~11.//
Locally Sourced Beef cooked in Red Onion & Thwaite's Ale Gravy with either Hand	
C I had dive s live Gravey de ven certifice lived	
Cut Chips or Creamy Mash & Vegetables	
1 3 8	

LOCAL CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE £13.95 Braised Red Cabbage, Creamy Mashed Potato, Red Onion Gravy

All Roast Meats served with Sea Salt & Rosemary Roast Potatoes, Creamy Mashed Potatoes, Cauliflower Cheese, Honey Roast Carrots, Braised Red Cabbage

DESSERTS

VANILLA ICE CREAM (GF, V)	£4.95
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING & Ice Cream (V)	£6.95
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	£5.95

HOT DRINKS

TEA £2.10

CAPPUCCINO £2.95

AMERICANO £2.70

LATTE £2.95

FLAT WHITE £2.95

DOUBLE EXPRESSO £2.75

MOCHA £3.40

HOT CHOCOLATE £3.25



If you have any dietary requirements please ask a member of our team (V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan, (GF) Gluten Free

> 016977 42758 WWW.HOWARDARMS.CO.UK